NAME: MCKENZIE, Alexander "C"

PARISH: Edinburgh

ENTERED SERVICE: May 23 1862

DATES:

Appointments & Service
Outfit Year*

Position Post

*An Outfit year ran from 1 June to 31 May

District

HBCA Reference

1862-1863
1864-1865
1865-1866
1866-1868
1868-1869
1871

Apprentice Clerk
Apprentice Clerk
Apprentice Clerk
Apprentice Clerk
Clerk

Retired

General Charges
Transfered

Fort Simpson
Rocky Mtn. Portage
Rocky Mtn. Portage

Signature on contract - "Alexander Mackenzie Junr” (A.32/42, fo. 7)

See also: Search file (McKenzie, Alexander #7)

Filename: M’Kenzie, Alexander C (fl. 1862-1869) GH APRIL/93 ; April/99/mhd

Western Department

New Caledonia

B.239/u/2; B.239/g/42-44
B.226/g/12, fo. 12; B.223/g/16, fo. 3d
B.226/9/13, fo. 4; B.226/b/34, fo. 43
B.226/g/14, fo. 4; B.226/g/15, fo. 4
B.226/g/19, fo. 4

B.226/g/19, fo. 4
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